Kit A
VersaFlow
1/2” - 2” Self-Balancing hose kit
IMI FLOW DESIGN / VersaFlow / F156.9 Hose Kit “A”
2
Kit A
Kit A includes Model YR AutoFlow regulator, Model UB or
UBM ball valve, Model YC strainer with ball valve and two

Return
IMI FLOW DESIGN / VersaFlow / F156.9 Hose Kit “A”
Order Designation
Options Available
AA	 Automatic Air Vent
AV	 Manual Air Vent
DX	 Dual XL P/T Test Ports
EH	 Extended Handle
HN	 Hose End Drain Valve with Cap
MH	 Micro Handle (1/2”-3/4” 0nly)
PI	 Plastic ID Tag
PL	 Plug
PP	 ProPress®
PT	 Pressure/Temperature Test Ports
SE	 Stem Extender
XL	 Extended Pressure/Temperature
Test Port
The products, texts, photographs, graphics and diagrams in this document may be subject to alteration
by IMI Hydronic Engineering without prior notice or reasons being given. For the most up to date
information about our products and specifications, please visit www.flowdesign.com.
US F156.9 Kit “A” 01.2017
KitA 050F x 24”   -  AV, PI
Model Size